NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR
ISIN:  US63253R2013

Overview

2024/06/26 16:26:44

Price
39.45 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US63253R2013
Symbol KAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

39.25 USD (460)
39.45 USD (102)
39.80 USD
39.80 USD
39.05 USD
39.45 USD
39.218135 USD
34,398
1,349,025.40
192

31

WKN: BGXQL36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US63253R2013&ID_NOTATION=233732453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1073834ef4a2edb96572f47a5985d8e1c3ac9ef29e876cc88f4bba49f9783453&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d8fdaab3e23229ee&time=1719499779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb8cad7247525c35d03c030dfdf0421228bf5c8adcfa7adde3efe11e88264d8f&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f47fc5d3ce4f9e5c7&time=1719499779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d9e5322e5700d295e86a4543ebf46abfa9b5820d15ef43e538d6c164459c86&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac7ac17453c4194bd&time=1719499779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=390a3ae9b3764a6a1cad7d62ad3f1ee4769d88efbbb74fc93b3590a86ce26b79&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34be096de431617e5&time=1719499779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=975e87f35ddc5c2739b49282688f0f3e1c2b425212634e59f30374e4fd7c24d5&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f131ff809b9f7ac7&time=1719499779&tool=RSC

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

Details

2024/06/26 16:26:44

Price
39.45 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US63253R2013
Symbol KAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.25 USD (460)
Ask (Ask size) 39.45 USD (102)
Open 39.80 USD
High 39.80 USD
Low 39.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.45 USD
VWAP 39.218135 USD
Volume (pcs) 34,398
Trading volume 1,349,025.40
Number of trades 192
Last size 31

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -7.07% +46.11% +26.24%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +12.45 +8.20
Beta 1.1 0.31 0.74

Volatility 38.81  41.33 51.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:04 36.50 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 10:46 37.20 EUR
26

London Stock 2024/06/ 16:26 39.45 USD

Exchange 26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 36.10 EUR

26
FINRA other OTC

39.83 USD (41,667
41.65 USD (48,864
41.16 USD (65,732

47.60 USD (2024/01/15

2024/06/ 21:59 40.01 USD

36.00 USD (2024/03/14
47.60 USD (2024/01/15
(

)
)
)
38.21 USD (96,487)
)
)
)
25.80 USD (2023/07/07)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 3

1.35 192

0.02 4

0.01 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=233732453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236181575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236032714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391464119

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/06/ 16:32 36.20 EUR 0.00
26

2022/03/ 08:16 22.80 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391464119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238696447

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(")) xazatomproM

Contact Details
NAC KAZATOMPROM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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